HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview

2024/08/09 16:29:08
Price

118.70 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

8.20% (9.00)

NO0011082075
HAUTO

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

1,761 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

119.30 NOK (900)
122.00 NOK (939)
112.00 NOK
118.80 NOK
112.00 NOK
109.70 NOK
117.085299 NOK
27,637
3,235,886.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8de8dad61e7c84417e104b961b98b64235f167c69d8cf1ff5d3e84a33341989&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2f055187fbdc33df&time=1723301618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c1dd71779b723b45e7fdc1cb341d86044b2c41ee9a66b3bb96fb3ff7eb0177&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=532fbc0080014af4e&time=1723301618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4cf3cb07fcfe0b97b2710ab0795f965241e0b37d3effbef91a65b448a0445e5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4f7856b39ca51529&time=1723301618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f287b3f377af467950a4d6149fa92766eec944c7022cb5f5a9fce68101a7188&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35e07f5a5fb8212b6&time=1723301618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=866c0dd799a374be74e1eba4eedc4dc1e87b5c09ef66feb4b0d8f8bb99f15458&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef390c549b836ea30&time=1723301618&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/08/09 16:29:08

Price
118.70 NOK

Difference (] 8.20% (9.00)

General attributes

ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,761 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 119.30 NOK (900)
Ask (Ask size) 122.00 NOK (939)
Open 112.00 NOK
High 118.80 NOK
Low 112.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 109.70 NOK
VWAP 117.085299 NOK
Volume (pcs) 27,637
Trading volume 3,235,886.40
Number of trades 77
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.67%  +81.92% -
Perf (abs.) -13.10 +49.40 -
Beta 1.05 0.85 0.96

Volatility 53.17 48.64 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

16:38

16:16

11:06

16:38

16:29

Time Price

10.02 EUR

9.765 EUR

9.91 EUR

10.20 EUR

110.16 NOK (46,557
117.84 NOK (21,234
111.89 NOK (29,735
99.94 NOK (28,347
138.90 NOK (2024/02/15
88.00 NOK (2024/03/07
138.90 NOK (2024/02/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
60.60 NOK (2023/08/09)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.24

0.00

0.01

0.04

118.70 NOK 3.24

trades
56

13

77
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359459059

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 15:54 10.75USD 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:12 9.385 EUR  0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:13 9.415EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

=\

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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